



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

SA No. 493 of 2016

Nand Kumar Verma **versus** Nand Lal Verma

Order Sheet

11/03/2025	<p>Mr. Ritesh Verma, Counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Considering the prayer of counsel for the appellant, list this case in the week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge</p>

ajay